
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

Not classified 
NS 

No. 
304 
307 
312 
311 
302 
303 
309 
310 
316 
321 
308 
319 
306 
313 
320 

315 

Name 
Marcus Svärd 
Rasmus Berggren 
Rickard Olsson 
Jimmy Svedberg 
Andreas Persson 
Anton Isaksson 
Rasmus Karlsson 
Pontus Jakobsson 
Oscar Sundqvist 
Joacim Rollving 
Marcus Höglund 
Simon Andersson 
Daniel Svedberg 
Jesper Gunnarsson 
Magda Andersson 

Philip Gehrman 

Club 

MK Orion 

Tomelilla MK 

Karlskrona AK 

Skepptuna MK 

MK Ratten 

SMK Valdemarsvik 

SMK Nyköping 

SMK Nyköping 

Munkfors Motorklubb 

Tomelilla MK 

Finnskoga MK 

Finspångs MS 

Skepptuna MK 

Skene MS 

SMK Hörby 

MK Kopparberg 

Entrant 

Sollentuna Emballagehantering AB

Buhres Motorsport 

Agi Gullabo Rally 0486-21851 

Sollentuna Emballagehantering AB

Wall Power 

Mlimits.se Motorsportprodukter 

Sollentuna Emballagehantering AB

Ledin Motorsport 

Make 

Opel  Astra 

Mazda RX8 

Opel Kadett 

Opel  Astra G 

BMW  E36 

BMW E36 325I 

BMW E36 

BMW E36 

Opel Kadett 

BMW E36 

BMW . 

Volvo 242 

BMW E30 

BMW E30 

Volvo 240 

BMW E36 Coupe 

Laps 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 

Best Tm 
42.055 
42.335 
42.781 
42.829 
43.016 
43.267 
43.439 
43.721 
43.763 
44.982 
45.028 
45.907 
46.097 
46.372 
47.885 

Diff 

0.280 
0.726 
0.774 
0.961 
1.212 
1.384 
1.666 
1.708 
2.927 
2.973 
3.852 
4.042 
4.317 
5.830 

2nd Best 
43.656 
44.135 
44.121 
44.264 
43.730 
45.027 
45.207 
46.727 
46.405 
46.833 
45.102 
46.571 
57.052 
47.946 
48.061 

 

Announcements 
No. 321 without transponder / timed by photocell 

Printed: 03.05.2014 09:18:10 

Results under www.motorsport-events.se Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Motorsport Events 

Svenska Mästerskapet Rallycross 
JSM Klass 4 Junior 

Practice 

Practice (2 Laps) started at 9:01:26 

Svampabanan Tomelilla 0,791 Km 

03.05.2014 09:00 

Timekeeping M. Wagner:                                           Clerk of the course Johan Carlstedt:

Steward Alf Nordin:                                                   Secetary of the meeting Joakim Berg:
posted at:                 h



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

Not classified 
NS 

No. 
304 
312 
303 
311 
306 
302 
310 
308 
309 
313 
319 
321 
316 
320 
307 

315 

Name 
Marcus Svärd 
Rickard Olsson 
Anton Isaksson 
Jimmy Svedberg 
Daniel Svedberg 
Andreas Persson 
Pontus Jakobsson 
Marcus Höglund 
Rasmus Karlsson 
Jesper Gunnarsson 
Simon Andersson 
Joacim Rollving 
Oscar Sundqvist 
Magda Andersson 
Rasmus Berggren 

Philip Gehrman 

Club 

MK Orion 

Karlskrona AK 

SMK Valdemarsvik 

Skepptuna MK 

Skepptuna MK 

MK Ratten 

SMK Nyköping 

Finnskoga MK 

SMK Nyköping 

Skene MS 

Finspångs MS 

Tomelilla MK 

Munkfors Motorklubb 

SMK Hörby 

Tomelilla MK 

MK Kopparberg 

Entrant 

Sollentuna Emballagehantering AB

Agi Gullabo Rally 0486-21851 

Wall Power 

Sollentuna Emballagehantering AB

Sollentuna Emballagehantering AB

Mlimits.se Motorsportprodukter 

Buhres Motorsport 

Ledin Motorsport 

Make 

Opel  Astra 

Opel Kadett 

BMW E36 325I 

Opel  Astra G 

BMW E30 

BMW  E36 

BMW E36 

BMW . 

BMW E36 

BMW E30 

Volvo 242 

BMW E36 

Opel Kadett 

Volvo 240 

Mazda RX8 

BMW E36 Coupe 

Laps 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
1 
1 

Best Tm 
40.993 
41.320 
41.421 
41.918 
42.236 
42.273 
42.293 
42.625 
42.634 
44.064 
44.070 
44.351 
47.568 

1:13.040 

Diff 

0.327 
0.428 
0.925 
1.243 
1.280 
1.300 
1.632 
1.641 
3.071 
3.077 
3.358 
6.575 

32.047 

2nd Best 
41.411 
42.165 
41.527 
42.366 
42.713 
42.283 
45.737 
42.885 
42.887 
46.910 
44.461 
45.132 

 

Printed: 03.05.2014 10:17:27 

Results under www.motorsport-events.se Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Motorsport Events 

Svenska Mästerskapet Rallycross 
JSM Klass 4 Junior 

Qualifying 

Qualifying (2 Laps) started at 10:04:19 

Svampabanan Tomelilla 0,791 Km 

03.05.2014 10:00 

Timekeeping M. Wagner:                                           Clerk of the course Johan Carlstedt:

Steward Alf Nordin:                                                   Secetary of the meeting Joakim Berg:
posted at:                 h



Sista Heat Näst sista Heat

SM‐Rallycross / Tomelilla MK / 3rd of may 2014

Class JSM Klass 4 Junior

Startgrid Omgang 1

Page 1 of 1

Pos No. Name Pos No. Name

1 304 Marcus Svärd 1 312 Rickard Olsson

2 303 Anton Isaksson 2 311 Jimmy Svedberg

3 306 Daniel Svedberg 3 302 Andreas Persson

4 310 Pontus Jakobsson 4 308 Marcus Höglund

5 309 Rasmus Karlsson 5 313 Jesper Gunnarsson

6 6

Sista Heat Näst sista Heat

6 6

Pos No. Name Pos No. Name

1 319 Simon Andersson 1 0 0

2 321 Joacim Rollving 2 0 0

Heat 6 Heat 5

3 316 Oscar Sundqvist 3 0 0

4 320 Magda Andersson 4 0 0

5 307 Rasmus Berggren 5 0 0

6 315 Philip Gehrman 6 0 0

Heat 4 Heat 3

Pos No. Name Pos No. Name

1 0 0 1 0 0

2 0 0 2 0 0

3 0 0 3 0 0

4 0 0 4 0 0

5 0 0 5 0 0

6 0 0 6 0 0

Heat 4 Heat 3

6 0 0 6 0 0

Pos No. Name Pos No. Name

1 0 0 1 0 0

2 0 0 2 0 0

Heat 2 Heat 1

3 0 0 3 0 0

4 0 0 4 0 0

5 0 0 5 0 0

6 0 0 6 0 0

Clerk of the course Johan Carlstedt Steward Alf Nordin

Secretary of the meeting Joakim Berg Timekeeping Meik Wagner
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Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Not classified 
DNF 

No. 
307 
319 
321 
315 
320 

316 

Name 
Rasmus Berggren 
Simon Andersson 
Joacim Rollving 
Philip Gehrman 
Magda Andersson 

Oscar Sundqvist 

Club 

Tomelilla MK 

Finspångs MS 

Tomelilla MK 

MK Kopparberg 

SMK Hörby 

Munkfors Motorklubb 

Entrant 

Buhres Motorsport 

Mlimits.se Motorsportprodukter 

Ledin Motorsport 

Make 

Mazda RX8 

Volvo 242 

BMW E36 

BMW E36 Coupe 

Volvo 240 

Opel Kadett 

Laps 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 

1 

Total Tm 
2:54.203 
3:00.291 
3:01.719 
3:03.959 
3:14.020 

1:05.913 

Diff 

6.088 
7.516 
9.756 

19.817 

DNF 

Ø km/h 
65,386 
63,178 
62,681 
61,918 
58,707 

43,202 

 

Margin of Victory 

6.088 

Ø km/h 

65,386 

Best Lap Tm 

41.788 

km/h 

68,144 

Best Lap by 

315 - Philip Gehrman 

Printed: 03.05.2014 11:16:52 

Results under www.motorsport-events.se Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Motorsport Events 

Svenska Mästerskapet Rallycross 
JSM Klass 4 Junior 

Heat 1 OMG 1 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:12:36 

Svampabanan Tomelilla 0,791 Km 

03.05.2014 11:00 

Timekeeping M. Wagner:                                           Clerk of the course Johan Carlstedt:

Steward Alf Nordin:                                                   Secetary of the meeting Joakim Berg:
posted at:                 h



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 
312 
302 
308 
313 
311 

Name 
Rickard Olsson 
Andreas Persson 
Marcus Höglund 
Jesper Gunnarsson 
Jimmy Svedberg 

Club 

Karlskrona AK 

MK Ratten 

Finnskoga MK 

Skene MS 

Skepptuna MK 

Entrant 

Agi Gullabo Rally 0486-21851 

Sollentuna Emballagehantering AB 

Make 

Opel Kadett 

BMW  E36 

BMW . 

BMW E30 

Opel  Astra G 

Laps 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 

Total Tm 
2:53.941 
2:55.646 
2:56.077 
3:06.401 
3:06.806 

Diff 

1.705 
2.136 

12.460 
12.865 

Ø km/h 
65,484 
64,849 
64,690 
61,107 
60,974 

 

Margin of Victory 

1.705 

Ø km/h 

65,484 

Best Lap Tm 

41.744 

km/h 

68,216 

Best Lap by 

312 - Rickard Olsson 

Printed: 03.05.2014 11:21:56 

Results under www.motorsport-events.se Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Motorsport Events 

Svenska Mästerskapet Rallycross 
JSM Klass 4 Junior 

Heat 2 OMG 1 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:18:03 

Svampabanan Tomelilla 0,791 Km 

03.05.2014 11:05 

Timekeeping M. Wagner:                                           Clerk of the course Johan Carlstedt:

Steward Alf Nordin:                                                   Secetary of the meeting Joakim Berg:
posted at:                 h



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Not classified 
DQ 

No. 
309 
303 
310 
304 

306 

Name 
Rasmus Karlsson 
Anton Isaksson 
Pontus Jakobsson 
Marcus Svärd 

Daniel Svedberg 

Club 

SMK Nyköping 

SMK Valdemarsvik 

SMK Nyköping 

MK Orion 

Skepptuna MK 

Entrant 

Wall Power 

Sollentuna Emballagehantering AB 

Sollentuna Emballagehantering AB 

Make 

BMW E36 

BMW E36 325I 

BMW E36 

Opel  Astra 

BMW E30 

Laps 
4 
4 
4 
4 

4 

Total Tm 
2:54.485 
2:54.896 
3:02.297 
3:03.832 

3:11.702 

Diff 

0.411 
7.812 
9.347 

DQ 

Ø km/h 
65,280 
65,127 
62,483 
61,961 

59,417 

 

Announcements 
No. 306 black flag 

Margin of Victory 

0.411 

Ø km/h 

65,280 

Best Lap Tm 

41.863 

km/h 

68,022 

Best Lap by 

303 - Anton Isaksson 

Printed: 03.05.2014 11:29:56 

Results under www.motorsport-events.se Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Motorsport Events 

Svenska Mästerskapet Rallycross 
JSM Klass 4 Junior 

Heat 3 OMG 1 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:22:39 

Svampabanan Tomelilla 0,791 Km 

03.05.2014 11:10 

Timekeeping M. Wagner:                                           Clerk of the course Johan Carlstedt:

Steward Alf Nordin:                                                   Secetary of the meeting Joakim Berg:
posted at:                 h



Driver Club

Entrant Car

Rickard Olsson Karlskrona AK

SM‐Rallycross / Tomelilla MK / 3rd of may 2014

Results Omgang 1 Class JSM Klass 4 Junior

42 132 142 148 41 7441 312 2 53 941 47 917

Pts.Lap 4Lap 3Lap 2Lap 1DiffTotal Tm.No.Pos

page 1 of 1

Rickard Olsson Karlskrona AK

Agi Gullabo Rally 0486‐21851Opel Kadett

Rasmus Berggren Tomelilla MK

Buhres Motorsport Mazda RX8

Rasmus Karlsson SMK Nyköping

0 BMW E36

Anton Isaksson SMK Valdemarsvik

Wall Power BMW E36 325I

42,132 142,148 41,7441 312 2:53.941 ‐ 47,917

42,208 43,088 42,053 22 307 2:54.203 0.262 46,854

4 303 2:54.896 0.955 46,928 41,863 43,476 42,629 4

3 309 2:54.485 0.544 45,378 42,346 42,414 44,347 3

Wall Power BMW E36 325I

Andreas Persson MK Ratten

0 BMW  E36

Marcus Höglund Finnskoga MK

0 BMW .

Simon Andersson Finspångs MS

Mlimits.se MotorsportprodukVolvo 242

5 302 2:55.646 1.705 45,331 42,720 42,915 44,680 5

42,619 42,103 44,762 6

7 319 3:00.291 6.350 47,847 43,233 45,483 43,728 7

6 308 2:56.077 2.136 46,593

Joacim Rollving Tomelilla MK

0 BMW E36

Pontus Jakobsson SMK Nyköping

0 BMW E36

Marcus Svärd MK Orion

Sollentuna EmballagehanterinOpel  Astra

Philip Gehrman MK Kopparberg

45,269 44,173 43,406 8

9 310 3:02.297 8.356 48,146 45,699 42,663 45,789 9

8 321 3:01.719 7.778 48,871

48,254 42,559 45,287 10

11 315 3 03 959 10 018 53 522 45 362 41 788 43 287 11

10 304 3:03.832 9.891 47,732

Philip Gehrman MK Kopparberg

Ledin Motorsport BMW E36 Coupe

Jesper Gunnarsson Skene MS

0 BMW E30

Jimmy Svedberg Skepptuna MK

Sollentuna EmballagehanterinOpel  Astra G

Magda Andersson SMK Hörby

0 Volvo 240

11 315 3:03.959 10.018 53,522 45,362 41,788 43,287 11

42,710 46,156 47,505 12

13 311 3:06.806 12.865 50,625 45,263 43,549 47,369 13

12 313 3:06.401 12.460 50,030

47,876 46,122 46,866 1414 320 3:14.020 20.079 53,156
0 Volvo 240

Oscar Sundqvist Munkfors Motorklubb

0 Opel Kadett

Daniel Svedberg Skepptuna MK

Sollentuna EmballagehanterinBMW E30

0 0

0 0

, , ,

DNF 316 DNF ‐ 1:05,913 ‐ ‐ ‐ 16

,

44,688 44,194 53,887 21

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

DQ 306 DQ ‐ 48,933

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

‐ ‐ ‐ 00 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info:

D i i l d d 16

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

‐ ‐ ‐ 00

No. 306 black flag

0 ‐ ‐ ‐

Drivers included: 16

Clerk of the course Johan Carlstedt Steward Alf Nordin

Secretary of the meeting Joakim Berg Timekeeping Meik Wagner

published: printed:  03.05.2014 12:41
page 1 of 1



SM‐Rallycross / Tomelilla MK / 3rd of may 2014

Class JSM Klass 4 Junior

Startgrid Omgang 2

Sista Heat Näst sista Heat

Page 1 of 1

Pos No. Name Pos No. Name

1 312 Rickard Olsson 1 307 Rasmus Berggren

2 309 Rasmus Karlsson 2 303 Anton Isaksson

3 302 Andreas Persson 3 308 Marcus Höglund

4 319 Simon Andersson 4 321 Joacim Rollving

5 310 Pontus Jakobsson 5 304 Marcus Svärd

6 6

Sista Heat Näst sista Heat

6 6

Pos No. Name Pos No. Name

1 315 Philip Gehrman 1 0 0

2 313 Jesper Gunnarsson 2 0 0

Heat 6 Heat 5

3 311 Jimmy Svedberg 3 0 0

4 320 Magda Andersson 4 0 0

5 316 Oscar Sundqvist 5 0 0

6 306 Daniel Svedberg 6 0 0

Heat 4 Heat 3

Pos No. Name Pos No. Name

1 0 0 1 0 0

2 0 0 2 0 0

3 0 0 3 0 0

4 0 0 4 0 0

5 0 0 5 0 0

6 0 0 6 0 0

Heat 4 Heat 3

6 0 0 6 0 0

Pos No. Name Pos No. Name

1 0 0 1 0 0

2 0 0 2 0 0

Heat 2 Heat 1

3 0 0 3 0 0

4 0 0 4 0 0

5 0 0 5 0 0

6 0 0 6 0 0

Clerk of the course Johan Carlstedt Steward Alf Nordin

Secretary of the meeting Joakim Berg Timekeeping Meik Wagner

bli h d i t d 03 05 2014 11 39published: printed:  03.05.2014 11:39
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Pos 
1 
2 
3 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
315 
316 
313 

306 
320 
311 

Name 
Philip Gehrman 
Oscar Sundqvist 
Jesper Gunnarsson 

Daniel Svedberg 
Magda Andersson 
Jimmy Svedberg 

Club 

MK Kopparberg 

Munkfors Motorklubb 

Skene MS 

Skepptuna MK 

SMK Hörby 

Skepptuna MK 

Entrant 

Ledin Motorsport 

Sollentuna Emballagehantering AB 

Sollentuna Emballagehantering AB 

Make 

BMW E36 Coupe 

Opel Kadett 

BMW E30 

BMW E30 

Volvo 240 

Opel  Astra G 

Laps 
4 
4 
4 

3 
2 

Total Tm 
2:52.034 
2:55.354 
2:55.950 

2:17.213 
1:35.404 

0.000 

Diff 

3.320 
3.916 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Ø km/h 
66,210 
64,957 
64,737 

62,259 
59,696 

- 

 

Margin of Victory 

3.320 

Ø km/h 

66,210 

Best Lap Tm 

40.834 

km/h 

69,736 

Best Lap by 

315 - Philip Gehrman 

Printed: 03.05.2014 13:28:39 

Results under www.motorsport-events.se Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Motorsport Events 

Svenska Mästerskapet Rallycross 
JSM Klass 4 Junior 

Heat 12 OMG 2 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:24:41 

Svampabanan Tomelilla 0,791 Km 

03.05.2014 13:00 

Timekeeping M. Wagner:                                           Clerk of the course Johan Carlstedt:

Steward Alf Nordin:                                                   Secetary of the meeting Joakim Berg:
posted at:                 h



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Not classified 
DNF 

No. 
307 
303 
308 
321 

304 

Name 
Rasmus Berggren 
Anton Isaksson 
Marcus Höglund 
Joacim Rollving 

Marcus Svärd 

Club 

Tomelilla MK 

SMK Valdemarsvik 

Finnskoga MK 

Tomelilla MK 

MK Orion 

Entrant 

Buhres Motorsport 

Wall Power 

Sollentuna Emballagehantering AB 

Make 

Mazda RX8 

BMW E36 325I 

BMW . 

BMW E36 

Opel  Astra 

Laps 
4 
4 
4 
4 

Total Tm 
2:50.829 
2:52.044 
2:54.599 
2:58.113 

0.000 

Diff 

1.215 
3.770 
7.284 

DNF 

Ø km/h 
66,677 
66,206 
65,237 
63,950 

- 

 

Margin of Victory 

1.215 

Ø km/h 

66,677 

Best Lap Tm 

40.753 

km/h 

69,875 

Best Lap by 

303 - Anton Isaksson 

Printed: 03.05.2014 13:33:10 

Results under www.motorsport-events.se Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Motorsport Events 

Svenska Mästerskapet Rallycross 
JSM Klass 4 Junior 

Heat 13 OMG 2 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:29:47 

Svampabanan Tomelilla 0,791 Km 

03.05.2014 13:05 

Timekeeping M. Wagner:                                           Clerk of the course Johan Carlstedt:

Steward Alf Nordin:                                                   Secetary of the meeting Joakim Berg:
posted at:                 h



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 
302 
309 
312 
310 
319 

Name 
Andreas Persson 
Rasmus Karlsson 
Rickard Olsson 
Pontus Jakobsson 
Simon Andersson 

Club 

MK Ratten 

SMK Nyköping 

Karlskrona AK 

SMK Nyköping 

Finspångs MS 

Entrant 

Agi Gullabo Rally 0486-21851 

Mlimits.se Motorsportprodukter 

Make 

BMW  E36 

BMW E36 

Opel Kadett 

BMW E36 

Volvo 242 

Laps 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 

Total Tm 
2:51.257 
2:52.686 
2:53.120 
2:56.591 
3:09.671 

Diff 

1.429 
1.863 
5.334 

18.414 

Ø km/h 
66,511 
65,960 
65,795 
64,502 
60,053 

 

Margin of Victory 

1.429 

Ø km/h 

66,511 

Best Lap Tm 

40.911 

km/h 

69,605 

Best Lap by 

302 - Andreas Persson 

Printed: 03.05.2014 13:39:44 

Results under www.motorsport-events.se Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Motorsport Events 

Svenska Mästerskapet Rallycross 
JSM Klass 4 Junior 

Heat 14 OMG 2 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:35:49 

Svampabanan Tomelilla 0,791 Km 

03.05.2014 13:10 

Timekeeping M. Wagner:                                           Clerk of the course Johan Carlstedt:

Steward Alf Nordin:                                                   Secetary of the meeting Joakim Berg:
posted at:                 h



Driver Club

Entrant Car

Rasmus Berggren Tomelilla MK

SM‐Rallycross / Tomelilla MK / 3rd of may 2014

Results Omgang 2 Class JSM Klass 4 Junior

Lap 3 Lap 4 Pts.

1 307 2 50 829 45 796 40 986 43 011

Pos No. Total Tm. Diff Lap 1 Lap 2

41 036 1

page 1 of 2

Rasmus Berggren Tomelilla MK

Buhres Motorsport Mazda RX8

Andreas Persson MK Ratten

0 BMW  E36

Philip Gehrman MK Kopparberg

Ledin Motorsport BMW E36 Coupe

Anton Isaksson SMK Valdemarsvik

Wall Power BMW E36 325I
43,146 41,113 44 303 2:52.044 1.215 47,032 40,753

42,967 40,911 41,618 2

3 315 2:52.034 1.205 45,163 41,750 40,834 44,287 3

1 307 2:50.829 ‐ 45,796 40,986 43,011 41,036 1

2 302 2:51.257 0.428 45,761

Wall Power BMW E36 325I

Rasmus Karlsson SMK Nyköping

0 BMW E36

Rickard Olsson Karlskrona AK

Agi Gullabo Rally 0486‐21851Opel Kadett

Marcus Höglund Finnskoga MK

0 BMW .
7 308 2:54.599 3.770 50,143 41,806 41,149 41,501 7

6 312 2:53.120 2.291 48,629 41,343 41,310 41,838 6

5 309 2:52.686 1.857 44,930 41,602 44,045 42,109 5

Oscar Sundqvist Munkfors Motorklubb

0 Opel Kadett

Jesper Gunnarsson Skene MS

0 BMW E30

Pontus Jakobsson SMK Nyköping

0 BMW E36

Joacim Rollving Tomelilla MK
11 321 2 58 113 7 284 47 009 42 701 45 831 42 572 11

10 310 2:56.591 5.762 50,106 42,013 42,344 42,128 10

44,198 42,111 8

9 313 2:55.950 5.121 46,134 43,594 41,892

8 316 2:55.354 4.525 47,293 41,752

44,330 9

Joacim Rollving Tomelilla MK

0 BMW E36

Simon Andersson Finspångs MS

Mlimits.se MotorsportprodukVolvo 242

Daniel Svedberg Skepptuna MK

Sollentuna EmballagehanterinBMW E30

Magda Andersson SMK Hörby

0 Volvo 240
DNF 320 DNF ‐ 51,575 43,829 ‐ ‐ 16

43,436 44,727 12

DNF 306 DNF ‐ 47,684 42,591 46,938

12 319 3:09.671 18.842 47,510 53,998

‐ 16

11 321 2:58.113 7.284 47,009 42,701 45,831 42,572 11

0 Volvo 240

Jimmy Svedberg Skepptuna MK

Sollentuna EmballagehanterinOpel  Astra G

Marcus Svärd MK Orion

Sollentuna EmballagehanterinOpel  Astra

0 0

0 0

‐ ‐ 16

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

DNF 304 DNF ‐ ‐ ‐

‐ 0

DNF 311 DNF ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 16

, ,

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

‐ ‐ 00 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info:

D i i l d d 16

0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

Drivers included: 16

Clerk of the course Johan Carlstedt Steward Alf Nordin

Secretary of the meeting Joakim Berg Timekeeping Meik Wagner

published: printed:  03.05.2014 13:43
page 1 of 2



SM‐Rallycross / Tomelilla MK / 3rd of may 2014

Class JSM Klass 4 Junior

Startgrid Omgang 3

Sista Heat Näst sista Heat

Page 1 of 1

Pos No. Name Pos No. Name

1 307 Rasmus Berggren 1 302 Andreas Persson

2 315 Philip Gehrman 2 303 Anton Isaksson

3 309 Rasmus Karlsson 3 312 Rickard Olsson

4 308 Marcus Höglund 4 316 Oscar Sundqvist

5 313 Jesper Gunnarsson 5 310 Pontus Jakobsson

6 6

Sista Heat Näst sista Heat

6 6

Pos No. Name Pos No. Name

1 321 Joacim Rollving 1 0 0

2 319 Simon Andersson 2 0 0

Heat 6 Heat 5

3 304 Marcus Svärd 3 0 0

4 311 Jimmy Svedberg 4 0 0

5 320 Magda Andersson 5 0 0

6 306 Daniel Svedberg 6 0 0

Heat 4 Heat 3

Pos No. Name Pos No. Name

1 0 0 1 0 0

2 0 0 2 0 0

3 0 0 3 0 0

4 0 0 4 0 0

5 0 0 5 0 0

6 0 0 6 0 0

Heat 4 Heat 3

6 0 0 6 0 0

Pos No. Name Pos No. Name

1 0 0 1 0 0

2 0 0 2 0 0

Heat 2 Heat 1

3 0 0 3 0 0

4 0 0 4 0 0

5 0 0 5 0 0

6 0 0 6 0 0

Clerk of the course Johan Carlstedt Steward Alf Nordin

Secretary of the meeting Joakim Berg Timekeeping Meik Wagner

bli h d i t d 03 05 2014 13 48published: printed:  03.05.2014 13:48
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Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
319 
321 
320 
304 

311 
306 

Name 
Simon Andersson 
Joacim Rollving 
Magda Andersson 
Marcus Svärd 

Jimmy Svedberg 
Daniel Svedberg 

Club 

Finspångs MS 

Tomelilla MK 

SMK Hörby 

MK Orion 

Skepptuna MK 

Skepptuna MK 

Entrant 

Mlimits.se Motorsportprodukter 

Sollentuna Emballagehantering AB 

Sollentuna Emballagehantering AB 

Sollentuna Emballagehantering AB 

Make 

Volvo 242 

BMW E36 

Volvo 240 

Opel  Astra 

Opel  Astra G 

BMW E30 

Laps 
4 
4 
4 
4 

2 

Total Tm 
3:05.075 
3:07.384 
3:12.109 
3:20.565 

1:29.737 
0.000 

Diff 

2.309 
7.034 

15.490 

DNF 
DNF 

Ø km/h 
61,545 
60,786 
59,291 
56,792 

63,465 
- 

 

Margin of Victory 

2.309 

Ø km/h 

61,545 

Best Lap Tm 

43.861 

km/h 

64,923 

Best Lap by 

321 - Joacim Rollving 

Printed: 03.05.2014 14:44:50 

Results under www.motorsport-events.se Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Motorsport Events 

Svenska Mästerskapet Rallycross 
JSM Klass 4 Junior 

Heat 23 OMG 3 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:38:41 

Svampabanan Tomelilla 0,791 Km 

03.05.2014 14:00 

Timekeeping M. Wagner:                                           Clerk of the course Johan Carlstedt:

Steward Alf Nordin:                                                   Secetary of the meeting Joakim Berg:
posted at:                 h



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 
302 
310 
303 
316 
312 

Name 
Andreas Persson 
Pontus Jakobsson 
Anton Isaksson 
Oscar Sundqvist 
Rickard Olsson 

Club 

MK Ratten 

SMK Nyköping 

SMK Valdemarsvik 

Munkfors Motorklubb 

Karlskrona AK 

Entrant 

Wall Power 

Agi Gullabo Rally 0486-21851 

Make 

BMW  E36 

BMW E36 

BMW E36 325I 

Opel Kadett 

Opel Kadett 

Laps 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 

Total Tm 
2:51.619 
2:53.074 
2:54.407 
2:56.626 
3:24.820 

Diff 

1.455 
2.788 
5.007 

33.201 

Ø km/h 
66,370 
65,812 
65,309 
64,489 
55,612 

 

Margin of Victory 

1.455 

Ø km/h 

66,370 

Best Lap Tm 

41.023 

km/h 

69,415 

Best Lap by 

302 - Andreas Persson 

Printed: 03.05.2014 14:55:58 

Results under www.motorsport-events.se Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Motorsport Events 

Svenska Mästerskapet Rallycross 
JSM Klass 4 Junior 

Heat 24 OMG 3 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:43:38 

Svampabanan Tomelilla 0,791 Km 

03.05.2014 14:05 

Timekeeping M. Wagner:                                           Clerk of the course Johan Carlstedt:

Steward Alf Nordin:                                                   Secetary of the meeting Joakim Berg:
posted at:                 h



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Not classified 
DNF 

No. 
315 
308 
313 
309 

307 

Name 
Philip Gehrman 
Marcus Höglund 
Jesper Gunnarsson 
Rasmus Karlsson 

Rasmus Berggren 

Club 

MK Kopparberg 

Finnskoga MK 

Skene MS 

SMK Nyköping 

Tomelilla MK 

Entrant 

Ledin Motorsport 

Buhres Motorsport 

Make 

BMW E36 Coupe 

BMW . 

BMW E30 

BMW E36 

Mazda RX8 

Laps 
4 
4 
4 
4 

Total Tm 
2:55.537 
2:59.307 
3:07.671 
3:17.443 

0.000 

Diff 

3.770 
12.134 
21.906 

DNF 

Ø km/h 
64,889 
63,525 
60,693 
57,690 

- 

 

Margin of Victory 

3.770 

Ø km/h 

64,889 

Best Lap Tm 

42.494 

km/h 

67,012 

Best Lap by 

308 - Marcus Höglund 

Printed: 03.05.2014 14:56:54 

Results under www.motorsport-events.se Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Motorsport Events 

Svenska Mästerskapet Rallycross 
JSM Klass 4 Junior 

Heat 25 OMG 3 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:49:40 

Svampabanan Tomelilla 0,791 Km 

03.05.2014 14:10 

Timekeeping M. Wagner:                                           Clerk of the course Johan Carlstedt:

Steward Alf Nordin:                                                   Secetary of the meeting Joakim Berg:
posted at:                 h



Driver Club

Entrant Car

Andreas Persson MK Ratten

Results Omgang 3 Class JSM Klass 4 Junior

SM‐Rallycross / Tomelilla MK / 3rd of may 2014

Lap 3 Lap 4 Pts.

1 302 2 51 619 44 931 41 023 41 887

Pos No. Total Tm. Diff Lap 1 Lap 2

43 778 1

page 1 of 1

Andreas Persson MK Ratten

0 BMW  E36

Pontus Jakobsson SMK Nyköping

0 BMW E36

Anton Isaksson SMK Valdemarsvik

Wall Power BMW E36 325I

Philip Gehrman MK Kopparberg

Ledin Motorsport BMW E36 Coupe

1 302 2:51.619 ‐ 44,931 41,023 41,887 43,778 1

2 310 2:53.074 1.455 45,949 41,317 43,421 42,387 2

3 303 2:54.407 2.788 48,532 41,222 42,163 42,490 3

44,072 42,918 44 315 2:55.537 3.918 46,005 42,542
Ledin Motorsport BMW E36 Coupe

Oscar Sundqvist Munkfors Motorklubb

0 Opel Kadett

Marcus Höglund Finnskoga MK

0 BMW .

Simon Andersson Finspångs MS

Mlimits.se MotorsportprodukVolvo 242

5 316 2:56.626 5.007 47,331 43,733 42,893 42,669 5

6 308 2:59.307 7.688 50,075 43,761 42,977 42,494 6

7 319 3:05.075 13.456 47,430 46,222 46,378 45,045 7

Joacim Rollving Tomelilla MK

0 BMW E36

Jesper Gunnarsson Skene MS

0 BMW E30

Magda Andersson SMK Hörby

0 Volvo 240

Rasmus Karlsson SMK Nyköping

48,083 43,861 8

9 313 3:07.671 16.052 46,784 45,095 43,166

8 321 3:07.384 15.765 48,512 46,928

52,626 9

10 320 3:12.109 20.490 51,778 48,553 47,517 44,261 10

11 309 3 17 443 25 824 49 445 44 568 49 775 53 655 11
Rasmus Karlsson SMK Nyköping

0 BMW E36

Marcus Svärd MK Orion

Sollentuna EmballagehanterinOpel  Astra

Rickard Olsson Karlskrona AK

Agi Gullabo Rally 0486‐21851Opel Kadett

Jimmy Svedberg Skepptuna MK

Sollentuna EmballagehanterinOpel Astra G

11 309 3:17.443 25.824 49,445 44,568 49,775 53,655 11

53,103 51,384 12

13 312 3:24.820 33.201 49,991 51,390 52,731

12 304 3:20.565 28.946 49,008 47,070

50,708 13

DNF 311 DNF ‐ 47,939 41,798 ‐ ‐ 16
Sollentuna EmballagehanterinOpel  Astra G

Daniel Svedberg Skepptuna MK

Sollentuna EmballagehanterinBMW E30

Rasmus Berggren Tomelilla MK

Buhres Motorsport Mazda RX8

0 0

0 0

, ,

DNF 306 DNF ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 16

‐ ‐ 16

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

DNF 307 DNF ‐ ‐ ‐

‐ 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

‐ ‐ 00 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info:

D i i l d d 16

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

Drivers included: 16

Clerk of the course Johan Carlstedt Steward Alf Nordin

Secretary of the meeting Joakim Berg Timekeeping Meik Wagner

published: printed:  03.05.2014 14:59
page 1 of 1



Driver Club OMG CH

Entrant Car total Pts.

Andreas Persson MK Ratten 5 2 1 0 0 0

SM‐Rallycross / Tomelilla MK / 3rd of may 2014

Results Intermediate OMG 1‐3 Class JSM Klass 4 Junior

SF1 SF2

1 302 8

Pos No. OMG 1 OMG 2 OMG 3

0

Final

page 1 of 1

Andreas Persson MK Ratten

0 BMW  E36 2:55.646 2:51.257 2:51.619 ‐ ‐ ‐

Anton Isaksson SMK Valdemarsvik 4 4 3 0 0 0

Wall Power BMW E36 325I 2:54.896 2:52.044 2:54.407 ‐ ‐ ‐

Philip Gehrman MK Kopparberg 11 3 4 0 0 0

Ledin Motorsport BMW E36 Coupe 3:03.959 2:52.034 2:55.537 ‐ ‐ ‐

Rasmus Berggren Tomelilla MK 2 1 16 0 0 0

Buhres Motorsport Mazda RX8 2:54 203 2:50 829 DNF

1 302 8 0

2 303 11 0

3 315 18 0

04 307 19
Buhres Motorsport Mazda RX8 2:54.203 2:50.829 DNF ‐ ‐ ‐

Rasmus Karlsson SMK Nyköping 3 5 11 0 0 0

0 BMW E36 2:54.485 2:52.686 3:17.443 ‐ ‐ ‐

Marcus Höglund Finnskoga MK 6 7 6 0 0 0

0 BMW . 2:56.077 2:54.599 2:59.307 ‐ ‐ ‐

Rickard Olsson Karlskrona AK 1 6 13 0 0 0

Agi Gullabo Rally 0486‐21851Opel Kadett 2:53.941 2:53.120 3:24.820 ‐ ‐ ‐

5 309 19 0

6 308 19 0

7 312 20 0

Pontus Jakobsson SMK Nyköping 9 10 2 0 0 0

0 BMW E36 3:02.297 2:56.591 2:53.074 ‐ ‐ ‐

Simon Andersson Finspångs MS 7 12 7 0 0 0

Mlimits.se MotorsportprodukVolvo 242 3:00.291 3:09.671 3:05.075 ‐ ‐ ‐

Joacim Rollving Tomelilla MK 8 11 8 0 0 0

0 BMW E36 3:01.719 2:58.113 3:07.384 ‐ ‐ ‐

Oscar Sundqvist Munkfors Motorklubb 16 8 5 0 0 0

0

9 319 26

8 310 21

0

10 321 27 0

11 316 29 0
Oscar Sundqvist Munkfors Motorklubb 16 8 5 0 0 0

0 Opel Kadett DNF 2:55.354 2:56.626 ‐ ‐ ‐

Jesper Gunnarsson Skene MS 12 9 9 0 0 0

0 BMW E30 3:06.401 2:55.950 3:07.671 ‐ ‐ ‐

Marcus Svärd MK Orion 10 16 12 0 0 0

Sollentuna EmballagehanterinOpel  Astra 3:03.832 DNF 3:20.565 ‐ ‐ ‐

Magda Andersson SMK Hörby 14 16 10 0 0 0

0 Volvo 240 3 14 020 DNF 3 12 109

11 316 29 0

0

13 304 38

12 313 30

0

14 320 40 0
0 Volvo 240 3:14.020 DNF 3:12.109 ‐ ‐ ‐

Jimmy Svedberg Skepptuna MK 13 16 16 0 0 0

Sollentuna EmballagehanterinOpel  Astra G 3:06.806 DNF DNF ‐ ‐ ‐

Daniel Svedberg Skepptuna MK 21 16 16 0 0 0

Sollentuna EmballagehanterinBMW E30 DQ DNF DNF ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

15 311 45 0

0

17 0 0

16 306 53

0

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

18 0 0 0

19 0 0 0

020 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info:

D i i l d d 16

21 0 0 0

22 0 0 0

Drivers included: 16

Clerk of the course Johan Carlstedt Steward Alf Nordin

Secretary of the meeting Joakim Berg Timekeeping Meik Wagner

published: printed:  03.05.2014 15:00
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Pos No Name

Startgrid Semifinal 1

SM‐Rallycross / Tomelilla MK / 3rd of may 2014

Class JSM Klass 4 Junior

page 1 of 1

Pos No Name
1 303 Anton Isaksson
2 307 Rasmus Berggren
3 308 Marcus Höglund
4 310 Pontus Jakobsson
5 321 Joacim Rollving
6 313 Jesper Gunnarsson6 313 Jesper Gunnarsson

Pos No Name
1 302 Andreas Persson

Startgrid Semifinal 2

2 315 Philip Gehrman
3 309 Rasmus Karlsson
4 312 Rickard Olsson
5 319 Simon Andersson
6 316 Oscar Sundqvist

Pos No. Name
1 304 Marcus Svärd
2 320 Magda Andersson
3 311 Jimmy Svedberg
4 306 D i l S db

Reserve Drivers

4 306 Daniel Svedberg
5 0 0

Clerk of the course Johan Carlstedt Steward Alf Nordin

Secretary of the meeting Joakim Berg Timekeeping Meik Wagner

published: printed:  03.05.2014 15:00
page 1 of 1



Driver Club Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3

Entrant Car Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6

Anton Isaksson SMK Valdemarsvik 44,730 41,179 40,635

SM‐Rallycross / Tomelilla MK / 3rd of may 2014

Results Semifinal 1 Class JSM Klass 4 Junior

6 6

Pts.

1 303 4 13 040

Pos No. Total Tm. DiffLaps

page 1 of 1

Anton Isaksson SMK Valdemarsvik , , ,

Wall Power BMW E36 325I 43,030 41,651 41,815

Rasmus Berggren Tomelilla MK 45,166 41,602 43,977

Buhres Motorsport Mazda RX8 42,163 42,608 41,818

Jesper Gunnarsson Skene MS 47,194 41,472 45,737

0 BMW E30 44,254 43,292 42,421

Joacim Rollving Tomelilla MK 49,985 42,616 44,324

0 BMW E36 43 224 43 072 44 463

6

6

6

6 34 321 4:27.684 14.644

5

3 313 4:24.370 11.330 4

6

2 307 4:17.334 4.294

1 303 4:13.040 ‐

0 BMW E36 43,224 43,072 44,463

Magda Andersson SMK Hörby 44,947 47,265 47,265

0 Volvo 240 48,349 46,632 48,312

Pontus Jakobsson SMK Nyköping 46,024 43,314 ‐

0 BMW E36 ‐ ‐ ‐

6 2

DNF 310 1:29.338 DNF

5 320 4:53.466 40.426

12

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info:

D i i l d d 6

0

Drivers included: 6

Clerk of the course Johan Carlstedt Steward Alf Nordin

Secretary of the meeting Joakim Berg Timekeeping Meik Wagner

published: printed:  03.05.2014 16:27
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Driver Club Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3

Entrant Car Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6

Rasmus Karlsson SMK Nyköping 45,385 40,939 41,477

SM‐Rallycross / Tomelilla MK / 3rd of may 2014

Results Semifinal 2 Class JSM Klass 4 Junior

Pos No. Laps Total Tm. Diff Pts.

1 309 6 4 14 317 6

page 1 of 1

Rasmus Karlsson SMK Nyköping , , ,

0 BMW E36 41,223 43,929 41,364

Rickard Olsson Karlskrona AK 46,248 41,083 41,547

Agi Gullabo Rally 0486‐21851Opel Kadett 41,730 43,424 41,482

Philip Gehrman MK Kopparberg 48,007 43,510 42,238

Ledin Motorsport BMW E36 Coupe 41,942 42,658 43,650

Simon Andersson Finspångs MS 50,931 44,046 42,604

Mlimits se MotorsportprodukVolvo 242 50 802 42 932 51 020
4 319 6 4:42.335 28.018 3

3 315 6 4:22.005 7.688 4

2 312 6 4:15.514 1.197 5

1 309 6 4:14.317 ‐ 6

Mlimits.se MotorsportprodukVolvo 242 50,802 42,932 51,020

Andreas Persson MK Ratten 57,233 43,359 43,547

0 BMW  E36 56,901 48,172 48,059

Oscar Sundqvist Munkfors Motorklubb 48,326 42,802 41,771

0 Opel Kadett 45,115 47,688 ‐
DNF 316 5 3:45.702 DNF 1

5 302 6 4:57.271 42.954 2

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info:

D i i l d d 6

0

Drivers included: 6

Clerk of the course Johan Carlstedt Steward Alf Nordin

Secretary of the meeting Joakim Berg Timekeeping Meik Wagner

published: printed:  03.05.2014 16:27
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Pos No Name

Startgrid Final

SM‐Rallycross / Tomelilla MK / 3rd of may 2014

Class JSM Klass 4 Junior

page 1 of 1

Pos No Name
1 303 Anton Isaksson
2 309 Rasmus Karlsson
3 312 Rickard Olsson
4 307 Rasmus Berggren
5 315 Philip Gehrman
6 313 Jesper Gunnarsson6 313 Jesper Gunnarsson

Pos No. Name

Reserve Drivers

1 321 Joacim Rollving
2 319 Simon Andersson
3 320 Magda Andersson
4 302 Andreas Persson
5 316 Oscar Sundqvist
6 310 Pontus Jakobsson

Clerk of the course Johan Carlstedt Steward Alf NordinClerk of the course Johan Carlstedt Steward Alf Nordin

Secretary of the meeting Joakim Berg Timekeeping Meik Wagner

published: printed:  03.05.2014 16:30

page 1 of 1



Driver Club Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3

Entrant Car Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6

Anton Isaksson SMK Valdemarsvik 45,007 40,934 43,866

SM‐Rallycross / Tomelilla MK / 3rd of may 2014

Results Final Class JSM Klass 4 Junior

Pos No. Laps Total Tm. Diff Pts.

1 303 6 4 15 923 12

page 1 of 1

Anton Isaksson SMK Valdemarsvik , , ,

Wall Power BMW E36 325I 42,348 41,659 42,109

Rasmus Berggren Tomelilla MK 45,792 44,867 42,172

Buhres Motorsport Mazda RX8 41,755 42,813 42,553

Jesper Gunnarsson Skene MS 48,303 43,714 44,125

0 BMW E30 43,116 42,853 42,400

Philip Gehrman MK Kopparberg 51,657 45,755 43,332

Ledin Motorsport BMW E36 Coupe 43 897 44 587 45 179

2 307 6 4:19.952 4.029 10

1 303 6 4:15.923 ‐ 12

4 315 6 4:34.407 18.484 6

3 313 6 4:24.511 8.588 8

Ledin Motorsport BMW E36 Coupe 43,897 44,587 45,179

Rickard Olsson Karlskrona AK 50,340 41,974 42,686

Agi Gullabo Rally 0486‐21851Opel Kadett 42,262 45,379 59,684

Rasmus Karlsson SMK Nyköping 1:03,185 ‐ ‐

0 BMW E36 ‐ ‐ ‐
DNF 309 1 1:03.185 DNF 2

5 312 6 4:42.325 26.402 4

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info:

D i i l d d 6

0

Drivers included: 6

Clerk of the course Johan Carlstedt Steward Alf Nordin

Secretary of the meeting Joakim Berg Timekeeping Meik Wagner
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Driver Club OMG CH

Entrant Car total Pts.

Anton Isaksson SMK Valdemarsvik 4 4 3 6 0 12

SF2 Final

1 303 11 18

Pos No. OMG 1 OMG 2 OMG 3 SF1

SM‐Rallycross / Tomelilla MK / 3rd of may 2014

Final Results Class JSM Klass 4 Junior

page 1 of 1

Anton Isaksson SMK Valdemarsvik

Wall Power BMW E36 325I 2:54.896 2:52.044 2:54.407 4:13.040 ‐ 4:15.923

Rasmus Berggren Tomelilla MK 2 1 16 5 0 10

Buhres Motorsport Mazda RX8 2:54.203 2:50.829 DNF 4:17.334 ‐ 4:19.952

Jesper Gunnarsson Skene MS 12 9 9 4 0 8

0 BMW E30 3:06.401 2:55.950 3:07.671 4:24.370 ‐ 4:24.511

Philip Gehrman MK Kopparberg 11 3 4 0 4 6

Ledin Motorsport BMW E36 Coupe 3:03 959 2:52 034 2:55 537 4:22 005 4:34 407

2 307 19 15

3 313 30 12

1 303 11 18

4 315 18 10
Ledin Motorsport BMW E36 Coupe 3:03.959 2:52.034 2:55.537 ‐ 4:22.005 4:34.407

Rickard Olsson Karlskrona AK 1 6 13 0 5 4

Agi Gullabo Rally 0486‐21851Opel Kadett 2:53.941 2:53.120 3:24.820 ‐ 4:15.514 4:42.325

Rasmus Karlsson SMK Nyköping 3 5 11 0 6 2

0 BMW E36 2:54.485 2:52.686 3:17.443 ‐ 4:14.317 +5 laps

Joacim Rollving Tomelilla MK 8 11 8 3 0 0

0 BMW E36 3:01.719 2:58.113 3:07.384 4:27.684 ‐ ‐

6 309 19 8

7 321 27 3

5 312 20 9

Simon Andersson Finspångs MS 7 12 7 0 3 0

Mlimits.se MotorsportprodukVolvo 242 3:00.291 3:09.671 3:05.075 ‐ 4:42.335 ‐

Magda Andersson SMK Hörby 14 16 10 2 0 0

0 Volvo 240 3:14.020 DNF 3:12.109 4:53.466 ‐ ‐

Andreas Persson MK Ratten 5 2 1 0 2 0

0 BMW  E36 2:55.646 2:51.257 2:51.619 ‐ 4:57.271 ‐

Oscar Sundqvist Munkfors Motorklubb 16 8 5 0 1 0

10 302 8 2

11 316 29 1

8 319 26 3

9 320 40 2

Oscar Sundqvist Munkfors Motorklubb 16 8 5 0 1 0

0 Opel Kadett DNF 2:55.354 2:56.626 ‐ +1 lap ‐

Pontus Jakobsson SMK Nyköping 9 10 2 1 0 0

0 BMW E36 3:02.297 2:56.591 2:53.074 +4 laps ‐ ‐

Marcus Höglund Finnskoga MK 6 7 6 0 0 0

0 BMW . 2:56.077 2:54.599 2:59.307 ‐ ‐ ‐

Marcus Svärd MK Orion 10 16 12 0 0 0

Sollentuna EmballagehanterinOpel Astra 3 03 832 DNF 3 20 565

11 316 29 1

14 304 38 0

12 310 21 1

13 308 19 0

Sollentuna EmballagehanterinOpel  Astra 3:03.832 DNF 3:20.565 ‐ ‐ ‐

Jimmy Svedberg Skepptuna MK 13 16 16 0 0 0

Sollentuna EmballagehanterinOpel  Astra G 3:06.806 DNF DNF ‐ ‐ ‐

Daniel Svedberg Skepptuna MK 21 16 16 0 0 0

Sollentuna EmballagehanterinBMW E30 DQ DNF DNF ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

15 311 45 0

16 306 53 0

17 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

18 0 0 0

19 0 0 0

20 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info:

D i i l d d 16

21 0 0 0

22 0 0 0

Drivers included: 16

Clerk of the course Johan Carlstedt Steward Alf Nordin

Secretary of the meeting Joakim Berg Timekeeping Meik Wagner
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